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Product Datasheet
Carbenoxolone Disodium (orb320280)

Carbenoxolone Disodium

Storage Temp: Ambient

For research use only

White or pale cream powder, hygroscopic

C34H48

Na207
=97%

614.7
7421-40-1

CC1(C2CCC3(C(C2(Cccroc(=0)cee(=0)[0-
])C)C(=0)C=C4C3(CCC5(C4CC(CC5)(C)C(=0)[0-
1)C)C)C)C.[Na+].[Na+]

Soluble in water. Insoluble in chloroform.

Chemical Hazard Code: Xn, Xi. UN Number: Not dangerous
goods

12 months from date of receipt.

Chemical
structure of
Carbenoxolone
Diso...
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